Digital Catalog
Operation can be made from the toolbar
at the center of the lower portion of the screen.
Click here to download the PDF file.Click here to display the contents.
Intrinsically Safe Explosion-proof System
5 Port Solenoid Valve
Exia@ BT4 (TIIS approved product)
This product has been certified as an intrinsic safety type system consisting of an electromagnet

Single Unit
Body Ported
How to Order
SY51 20 01
51
Intrinsically safe
explosion-proof
structure
Explosion-proof
5
7
9
51-SY5000
51-SY7000
51-SY9000
Series
1
2-position single
Type of actuation
2
2-position double
3 Note)
3-position closed center
4 Note)
3-position exhaust center
5 Note)
3-position pressure center
Note) 3-position type is not available
for the 51-SY9000 series.
Nil
F
N
T
Rc
G
NPT
NPTF
Thread type
∗ The 51-SY9000 has no
bracket.
Nil: Without bracket
F1: With foot bracket
2-position
single only
F2: With side bracket
Bracket
Nil: Non-locking push
type
E:  Push-turn locking
lever type
D: Push-turn locking
slotted type
Manual override